

## **Archibald Lake Association**



www.archibaldlake.com

Check #

## **Archibald Lake Association 2024 Membership Form**

Complete the Membership form below. Check the two attached labels for errors and make any corrections. Add any information that may be missing. Return the completed form in the enclosed envelop with a check for \$50 made out to the Archibald Lake Association (or more if you are including a donation for the Lake Ecology Fund). You can use the enclosed envelope to mail your check and this form to:

Steve Fleming W292N6973 Dorn Rd Hartland, WI 53029

1. Please look over the two labels carefully and indicate any needed corrections / additions. It's important that we have current and correct information for everyone. **Primary Residence** Lake Property & Email 2. We publish a membership list to be given out at the Annual Meeting. Would you like your contact information to be included (This includes the items found on your address labels above.) YES NO If you circled YES, but want to exclude some information, please note what you would like excluded. Note: This Membership List is for the Archibald Lake members only. 3. The Archibald Lake Association is involved in many projects that involve volunteers. Please check if you or a family member would be willing to help with. Brat Fry \_\_\_\_ Adopt a Shoreline \_\_\_\_ Summer Picnic Please contact me if you need help for a project not listed.

4. Due to invasive species, maintaining the ecological balance of the lake has become a major focus of the

Fund, which supports these efforts. Please consider adding an additional donation if you are able.

Association over the past 20 years. Yearly lake surveys to monitor lake health and fighting EWM have been two of the more costly lake projects. Some members have made additional donations for the Lake Ecology

\_\_\_\_\_ I am enclosing an additional donation for the Lake Ecology Fund.

Please write any comments or suggestions on the back of this sheet.